

MMSY Artist Const. of Road No 1043

(S.C) Se Dhengri (Agreement No. 26/513D/MMSY)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency:- Kumbhat Zanith

Const. Cost:-

DIVISION

Mainf. Cost:-

ARARA

Total - 3753634=0

SUB-DIVISION

Date of Commencement - 24.4.21

Date of Completion - 23.10.21

SITE

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2254

4th an A/c Bcl

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P/work Const ⁿ of Road from					
Lot 3 to Dhengeri from under					
MNOBY.					
N/Agency - Kumar Zenth, Abanda.					
Agreement no. :- 26/SBD/ 2021-22					
Further measurement :- NIL.					
20/05/23					
20/05/23					

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1) P/v benchmarks --	
PROS) 0.40 km @ 4102.46 = 1641.00	
(2) P/v ref. pillars --	
PROS) 0.40 Ha @ 1882.58 = 753.00	
(3) Clearing & grubbing --	
PROS) 0.22 Ha @ 52870.38 = 11632.00	
(4) Const ⁿ of embankment --	
PROS) 50% 183 m ³ @ 190.57 = 9654.00	
91.835 m ³ @ 153.66 = 14121.00	
(5) Const ⁿ of Subgrade --	
PROS) 663.69 m ² @ 192.25 = 127599.00	
(6) Const ⁿ of C.C.B.-I --	
PROS) 24.174 m ³ @ 3919.94 = 947599.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) P/w WBM-JLB - do-do -					
P(24) 114.75 m ² @ 40.50.05 = 4624.48.00					
(12) P/v Logo board - do-do -					
P(24) 4.100.00 @ 110.5.52 = 44302.00					
(13) P/w Primer Coat - - -					
P(24) 765.00 m ² @ 42.05 = 32292.00					
(14) P/w Road Coat - - -					
P(24) 765.00 m ² @ 14.41.2 = 11024.00					
(15) P/v H.S.S. - - -					
P(24) 765.00 m ² @ 21.42 = 163736.00					
(16) Contn of C.C.P. - - -					
P(24) 122.40 m ² @ 71.33.29 = 87115.00					
(17) P/w Paving - - -					
P(24) 150.00 m ² @ 518.93 = 77839.00					
(18) P/v R.C.C. M.F. - - -					
P(24) 1.000.00 @ 2208.16 = 220816.00					
2 new @ 620.23 = 1240.00					
(19) P/v mandatory traffic sign -					
P(24) 2 spec @ 4710.98 = 9422.00					
2 spec @ 5194.16 = 10388.00					
2 spec @ 4585.60 = 9171.00					
(20) P/w Road marking - - -					
P(24) 80.00 m ² @ 72.198 = 5775.60					
(21) Planting of trees - - -					
P(24) 2000.00 @ 842.62 = 16852.00					
(22) P/v and of place board -					
P(24) 1 new @ 11450.85 = 11450.85					

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner